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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0110
0111
0112
0113
0120
0121
0122
8400
8800

11016868
00027606
12012257
00637863
11016867
11016869
10001575
10001577
12013914
00577814
12012454
00633485
11017277
12012865
17000940
18017362
00406122

Ersatz

17003048

Beschreibung

Gehause-Unterteil
Rolle

Rad

Abdeckung
Flhrung

Kappe

Regler

Feder

Dichtung
Motorschutzfilter
Gitter

Ausblasfilter
Deckel

Aufnahme
Staubsaugerbeutel
Gebrauchsanleitung

Staubsauger
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
8400
8800

12005800
11016870
12011369
12012992
00623600
18017362
00406122

Ersatz

Beschreibung
Geblasemotor
Dammplatte
Kabeltrommel
Motorsteuerungsmodul
Ventil
Gebrauchsanleitung

Staubsauger
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
8400
8800

00463891
00570317
00465633
00577342
00265510
18017362
00406122

Ersatz

17000733

Beschreibung
Teleskoprohr
Schlauch
Griff
Bodendise
Kombidulse
Gebrauchsanleitung

Staubsauger



